
Noorte tehniliste kergejõustikalade GP Rakvere etapp 
 6.jaanuar 2010.a. 

PROTOKOLL 
 
MN 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 KJK Järvala 8.81 
2 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.1990 Vike 9.20 
 
MJ 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Kaarel Kilki 27.02.1991 Vike 8.53 
2 Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 KJK Järvala 8.85 
3 Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.1992 Vike 8.85 
4 Mersin Võrno 14.05.1992 Vike 8.88 
5 Eiko Laine 17.02.1992 Tamsalu 8.91 
6 Siim Kilki 27.02.1991 Vike 9.01 
 
PA 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 KJK Järvala 8.41 
2 Markus Leemet 22.08.1993 Leksi 44 8.62 
3 Rauno Sapar 14.04.1993 Vike/Sõmeru 8.67 
4 Aimur Takk 24.05.1993 Vike 8.92 
5 Sten Uduste 03.04.1993 Vike 9.00 
6 Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.1994 Leksi 44 9.59 
7 Madis Joosep Toomel 19.10 1994 Vike 10.29 
 
PB 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Taavi Tšernjavski 04.03.1995 Loksa 8.97 
2 Toomas Kesküla 02.02.1995 Vike 9.51 
3 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 9.52 
4 Andre Väinma 29.12.1995 Sõmeru PK 9.63 
5 Mihkel Leib 27.03.1996 Audentese SK 10.04 
6 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 10.04 
7 Taavi Kilki 28.07.1995 Vike 10.57 
8 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.1995 Leksi 44 10.75 
 
PC 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Artur Arhangelski 16.01.1997 Vike 10.48 
2 Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu 11.18 
3 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.1997 Leksi 44 11.68 
4 Martin Kokk 13.06.1997 Leksi 44 11.69 
5 Vadim Aleknavitšius 05.01.1998 Tamsalu 11.73 
 
M TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.1990 Vike 4.01 
2 Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Järvala 3.61 
3 Timo Jaagre 13.12.1990 Kadrina 3.01 
 
MJ TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.1992 Vike 4.21 
2 Anri Mulin 24.10.1992 SK Kivilind 4.21 
3 Kaarel Kilki 27.02.1991 Vike 3.91 
4 Karel Eesmaa 15.06.1991 Tamsalu 3.91 
5 Siim Kilki 27.02.1991 Vike 3.51 
6 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 KJK Järvala 3.31 
7 Eiko Laine 17.02.1992 Tamsalu 3.31 
 
PA TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Aimur Takk 24.05.1993 Vike 3.71 
2.-3 Alar Ervin 11.03.1993 Vike 3.61 
2.-3 Sander Tiitso 12.04.1994 SK Kivilind 3.61 
4 Markus Leemet 22.08.1993 Leksi 44 3.51 
5 Madis Joosep Toomel 19.10.1994 Vike 3.31 
6 Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.1994 Leksi 44 3.11 
7 Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 KJK Järvala 2.91 
 Karl Reinkubjas 27.07.1994 Sõmeru PK NH 
 



PB TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Taavi Tšernjavski 04.03.1995 Loksa 3.41 
2 Toomas Kesküla 02.02.1995 Vike 3.31 
3 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 3.11 
4 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.1995 Leksi 44 3.11 
5.-6 Mihkel Leib 27.03.1996 Audentese SK 2.81 
5.-6 Andre Väinma 29.12.1995 Vike 2.81 
7 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 2.61 
8 Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.1996 Vike 2.31 
 Steven Adamberg 19.10.1996 Leksi 44 NH 
 
PC TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Sander Moldau 09.01.1998 Vike 2.71 
2 Martin Moldau 09.01.1998 Vike 2.71 
3 Martin Kokk 13.06.1997 Leksi 44 2.01 
4 Vadim Aleknavitšius 05.01.1998 Tamsalu 1.81 
 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.1997 Leksi 44 NH 
 Alari Kasekamp 04.08.1997 Vike NH 
 Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu NH 
 
M KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 KJK Järvala 5.96 
2 Timo Jaagre 13.12.1990 Kadrina 4.93 
 
MJ KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 KJK Järvala 6.53 
2 Kaarel Kilki 27.02.1991 Vike 6.34 
3 Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 KJK Järvala 5.96 
4 Eiko Laine 17.02.1992 Tamsalu 5.95 
5 Siim Kilki 27.02.1991 Vike 5.71 
 
PA KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 KJK Järvala 6.42 
2 Markus Leemet 22.08.1993 Leksi 44 6.34 
3 Rauno Sapar 14.04.1993 Vike/Sõmeru 5.96 
4 Christian Kasak 03.04.1993 Leksi 44 5.25 
5 Erik Sokolov 16.05.1994 Leksi 44 5.02 
6 Rene Randlane 24.09.1994 Leksi 44 4.90 
7 Madis Joosep Toomel 19.10.1994 Vike 4.39 
 
PB KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Taavi Tšernjavski 04.03.1995 Loksa 5.96 
2 Toomas Kesküla 02.02.1995 Vike 5.53 
3 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 5.32 
4 Andre Väinma 29.12.1995 Sõmeru PK 5.25 
5 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 5.16 
6 Mihkel Leib 27.03.1996 Audentese SK 4.84 
7 Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 KJK Järvala 4.63 
8 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.1995 Leksi 44 4.57 
9 Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.1996 Vike 4.51 
10 Taavi Kilki 28.07.1995 Vike 4.36 
11 Steven Adamberg 19.10.1996 Leksi 44 4.14 
 
PC KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Vadim Aleknavitšius 05.01.1998 Tamsalu 4.33 
2 Martin Kokk 13.06.1997 Leksi 44 4.09 
3 Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu 3.92 
4 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.1997 Leksi 44 3.80 
5 Alari Kasekamp 04.08.1997 Tamsalu 3.71 
 
NJ 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.1992 Vike 9.56 
 
TA 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Laura Liisa Lankei 15.02.1994 Kadrina 9.80 
2 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Leksi 44 11.51 



 
TB 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Egle Rebane 15.02.1995 Vike 9.48 
2 Mari Liiver 10.09.1996 SK Kivilind 10.57 
3 Ketlin Kivi 28.01.1995 Leksi 44 11.35 
4 Diana Halla 08.07.1995 Leksi 44 11.40 
5 Triinu Arjus 26.06.1996 Leksi 44 11.90 
6 Beatrice Metsaorg 16.12.1996 Leksi 44 12.57 
 
TC 60M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 Leksi 44 10.84 
2 Veronica Ivanov 13.02.1998 Vike 10.85 
3 Laura Kallas 09.06.1997 RG 11.14 
 
N TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 09.02.1990 Vike 2.61 
 
TA TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Laura Liisa Lankei 15.02.1994 Kadrina 3.01 
 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Leksi 44 NH 
 
TB TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Mari Liiver 10.09.1996 SK Kivilind 2.71 
2 Diana Halla 08.07.1995 Leksi 44 2.01 
3 Beatrice Metsaorg  16.12.1996 Leksi 44 2.01 
 
TC TEIVASHÜPE 
1 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 Leksi 44 2.01 
 
NJ+N KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Ingrid Ots 29.04.1992 Vike 5.39 
2 Grete Õunas 24.03.1992 Vike 5.14 
 
TA KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Järvala 5.67 
2 Laura Liisa Lankei 15.02.1994 Kadrina 5.20 
3 Eerika Jakobi 16.10.1993 Vike 4.83 
4 Jane Meriloo 13.03.1994 Vike 4.54 
5 Gerda Karman 26.02.1994 Vike 4.36 
6 Maarja Kask 19.09.1993 RRG 4.30 
7 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Leksi 44 4.24 
8 Mariann Smolski 20.12.1994 Leksi 44 4.21 
 
TB KAUGUSHÜPE  
1 Egle Rebane 15.02.1995 Vike 5.15 
2 Mari Liiver 10.09.1996 Kivilind 4.41 
3 Rahel Kallas 19.01.1996 RG 4.34 
4 Laura Marton 09.02.1995 Vike 4.33 
5 Ketlin Kivi 28.01.1995 Leksi 44 4.20 
6 Triinu Arjus 26.06.1996 Leksi 44 4.16 
7 Diana Halla 08.07.1995 Leksi 44 4.12 
8 Beatrice Metsaorg 16.12.1996 Leksi 44 4.08 
9 Kerttu Leimann 20.11.1996 Tamsalu 3.88 
10 Gete Tiirats 31.05.1996 Leksi 44 3.79 
 
TC KAUGUSHÜPE 
1 Veronica Ivanov 13.02.1998 RRG 4.43 
2 Laura Kallas 09.06.1997 RG 3.94 
3 Ketter Kõre 06.06.1997 Tamsalu 3.81 
4 Liis Vettik 11.04.1997 Tamsalu 3.50 
5 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 Leksi 44 3.37 
 
 
Peakohtunik 
Jaak Vettik 


